OBAACTHBIEC®PEBHOBAHIS | 18-

OkMApP A

OCTHHWE ClldPilbl O.OHd 120

rond

Onctanumna 103 Mauibumkm, 200m battepdnsai 11 - 15 net
18.10.2024 - 12:10 PesynbTatbl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunusa, msa rlp KomaHga PesynbTar Ouku FINA
14 - 15 net
1. PE/IMH, Bagum 2010 BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:27.64 1l 379
2. CAMAPCKUIA, AnekcaHap 2010 |l MBY OO CLU Ne 4 2:34.24 1l 332
3. ®UIMMOHOB, ApTem 2009 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 2:34.46 |l 331
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru CucreMa xpoHomeTpaxa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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JnctaHumns 103, Manbuvkn, 200m BaTttepdnsii

11 -13 net

KAYA/WH, AnekcaHgp
KYMPWH, AnekcaHap
CEBEP, Bcesonop,
OOHCKOB, Muxann
KA®TAHOB, BorgaH
BOBKOIOH, AmuTpuia
CYXOPYK, AnekcaHap
TPNTOPYYK, Apocnas
BYPUMOB, 'ne6
DSQ CENE3HEB, Mapk

©CoNO ALODNE

2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
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Il
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Il
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lto

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5
MeYAOCW"Onnmn"

2:24.22
2:26.14
2:31.26
2:34.90
2:41.95
2:44.45
2:53.09
2:55.02
3:25.95
2:52.40
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Il

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]
210H
1]

406
390
352
328
287
274
235
227
139

MBY [10 CLU Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https://vk.com/swimlige

Cuctema XpoHomeTpaxa
Mmnynbc
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